Specifications

PF2920G
CASSADORE SINGLE HANDLE

SHOWER TRIM

Product Features

- Metal lever handle
- Metal shower arm and flange
- 6 function showerhead with easy-clean rubber nozzles
(spray, massage, spray+massage, aerated, spray+aerated, trickle)
- Max. flow rate 1.8 gpm (6.8 L/min) at 80 psi
- Required valve - ACCUFIT PF4001 series
- Extension kit available - ACF4001EXT

Meets ASME A112.18.1 _
- CUPG/IAPMO listed q
- WaterSense Certified
Model Numbers: PF2920GCP
PF2920GCP  Chrome Product Specifications

PF2920GZBN Brushed nickel

1/2"-14NPT

5-3/4"
(145mm)

6-7/8"
(173.9 mm)

4-3/8"
(110.4 mm)

* All measurements are nominal. Please verify before actual installation.

Warranty and Codes

This product comes complete with installation, operating, care and maintenance instructions.
This PROFLO faucet carries a limited lifetime warranty when installed in residential
applications. The warranty is five years in commercial applications. This product meets
ASME: A112.18.1.
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